

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Bill				
Name of work					
Construction of					
R.C.C. culvert					
Over Nigruwa					
Nale IN BALUA					
Tola Lala LAKHAN					
				LAKHAN	

Name of Agency					
SC piling construction					
pvt. Ltd chhota					
Bariyarpur motihari					
package No MC 8-1/24-25					
Sikharana (chhota)					

Agreement No - 08 CMBD /					
2025-2026					

Date of work order					
10/7/2025					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
Item No ① / 1					
Plv Earth work in					
Foundation and					
bottom and filling					
Boq Item No ① ①⑧					
vide TMB Item No ③ page No ④					
$\phi + f = 295.50 \text{ m}^3$					
@ 412.30/m ³ Rs 121835					
Item No ② / 1+2+20					
Plv concrete for					
plain / reinforced					
concrete in open					
Foundation p.c.c m-15					
Boq Item No ① ② ②②					
vide TMB Item No ④ page No ④					
$\phi + f = 29.54 \text{ m}^3$					
@ 8654.97 Rs 197420					
Rs 5668					
Item No ③					
Plv concrete for plain					
reinforced concrete					
open foundation					
Continuation					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF	377	503=
p.c. c. m-20 grade					
vide TM B 9 Item No 2 (B) page No (10)					
Qty = 49.36 m ³					
@ 90 15.51					
					R8 445006=
Item No (4)					
supplying fitting					
and placing Rysd					
reinforcement					
foundation for bar					

vide TM B 9 Item No 1 (A) page No (4)					
Qty = 0.56 m T					
@ 70 894.73					
					R8 39701
Item No (5)					
plain / reinforced					
cement concrete in					
substructure p.p.c					
m-20 grade					
vide TM B 9 Item No 1 (A) page No (13)					
Qty = 34.04 m ³ @ 93 93.70					
					R8 319762

Continuation C.01181972

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No ⑥					
Plv weephole in					
masonry / stone					
reinforced concrete					
abutment wing wall					
vide TMB 9 Item No ① p-⑪					
Qty = 88.108					
@ 148.39					R 12550
Item No ⑦					
plain / reinforced					
cement concrete in					
substructure					
R.C.C. m-25 grade					
vide TMB 9 Item No ① p-9					
Qty = 36.25					
vide TMB 9 Item No ② p-⑪					
Qty = 47.26					
83.51 m ³					
@ 90.15.51					R 752615
Item No ⑧					
supplying fitting and					
HYSD bar with					
cement (F-415)					

Continuation C.01947137

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1947137B1F200				0541=
vide TMB 94m 110 ② B					
page NO ⑦					
Qty = 7.60					
@ 71110.46				R 534040	
up per agreement					
Item No ⑨					
Plv cleaning and					
Grubbing Road land					
wild vegetable					

grass bushy tree					
- do all cut rub					
vide TMB 94m No ② p-②					
Qty = 0.04 Hectare					
@ 73254.38				R 2930=	
Item No ⑩					
Plv and fixing logo					
of project information					
sign board with logo					
as per M.O.R.D					
vide TMB 94m No ① page 10 ①					
Qty = 2 Nos @ 11685.94				R 23372	

Continuation C.02507479

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BIF	250747	9 = 00	
Add Labour cess 1%				₹ 25075	
Seigniorage fee 10%				₹ 15642	
Add GST 18%				₹ 451346	
				2999542	
Less Below 7%				UR 23086	
				2976400	
Menu 11/8/25 JE			11-08-25 RE	CSF Menu 11/8/25 E.E.	